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广告 2019年10月15日 星期二B08

(上接B07版)

(下转B09版)
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朱耀盛
陈爱娥
朱德先
朱耀明
王绥信
王广儒
王绥强
王光桐
利春燕
王世业
王琼菊
王世天
王玉珍
李兰英
李海花
王世昌
王富川
王梅桂
王世坤
杨明清
王绥学
王康发
王录业
高永清
王培贵
王秀梅
王绥贵
王培录
钟藻英
王康信
王绥裕
罗爱梅
王宗天
林梅

王绥和
王录安
王培权
王积仁
何照群
何照庆
王和积
陈文标
李布文
王和大
王和义
王绥清
王康天
王凤

王女不花
李桂连
王培栽
吴振伟
吴英亮
吴金玉
吴英望
吴英明
彭志君
吴英容
吴振民
吴国辉
王世容
吴国朝
吴强

吴振贤
吴国秀
王开平
林兰
王东
符妹

吴振刚
吴圣江
吴才凤
吴国昌
符强
王富

王业涛
王昌锋
李玉金
王昌代
王昌强
李永梅
王诗英
王家礼
高永祖
叶汉英
吴振山
王大华

王女不深
吴英军
吴英妹
符永伟
王圣昌
高永梅
王兴淦
王强

虞桂花
梁春琼
符丕进
王燕玲
王泰略
彭育兰
钟小亮
彭成军
钟育

曾秋兰
彭家庆
彭家运
彭家伟
彭家栋
彭家伦
谢越强
王玉凤
符开兴
林金容
王燕花
王花
陈升

陈女不永
林章国
赖玉兰
王开光
袁明军
袁明裕
林桂英
郭桂玉
王和燕
吴振煌
王桂金
吴英壮
庞海英
林海菊
符爱菊
吴振辉
吴英妹
彭家全
符雪菊
彭家河
王振娟
陈小莲
王运景
王运东
王国标
虞月花
王运史
王运龙
程月锦
符丕淦
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王运江
陈文广
高鲜梅
陈文耕
陈文师
符菊花
陈文吉
陈桂玉
庞海容
许昌杰
许小妹
许海英
许家丰
陈标

钟家良
梁桂金
陈崇堂
王圣焕
王梅英
王运海
梁秋兰
王开华
王忠南
许女不南
陈女不兴
甘海容
王英才
王虎

陈兰芳
王开传
许声凯
许梅珍
梁其学
符爱英
王国云
王开刚
韩春花
王月英
王英美
王明琴
王明兰
林书菊
王运拨
王英林
王开贵
王英福
林天梅
符国友
符国炳
陈玉菊
陈少

王桂妹
王圣才
林惠玉
梁振武
符永江
陈光连
梁忠兴
王运良
王开术
王开武
许声雄
许书进
梁其东
王弟

陈崇昌
王开禄
陈桂营
莫桂风
符梅容
王江云
陈道统
王江妹
王英金
黄英梅
陈琼娟
王开旺
王益

林志梅
林才銮
黄月容
王运才
王开福
符才金
王开电
陈运江
王桂香
陈位前
莫桂花
符玉花
许丽珍
王英吉
王英进
王开朝
王开伟
陈秀荣
林木

陈位东
陈位林
王玉金
王兰芳
王美兰
王运祥
罗翠环
陈根毅
虞秋香
陈海琼
陈仕礼
吴桂玉
王丽娥
陈文艺
陈运佳
陈海娟
王雄

高菊兰
王昌玲
王运贤
王运龙
钟秀梅
王翠霞
王海成
梁海彬
王爱花
王英伟
王运伟
王开书
王开宏
王开圣
王开友
王开义
王开吉
王运学
王开林
王国平
符永升
王兰
符娟

吴江英
陈运国
陈女不业
彭海菊
林女不昌
林海平
程爱珍
杜逢华
冯业海
杜洪

杜逢贵
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杜美灼
杜梅

李连花
李敦进
杜蓬富
冯业培
李平

李丽英
王圣莲
王圣坤
王泰锦
符永利
王玉梅
陈爱花
程作山
程儒秀
程方林
陈之孔
王安庆
陈学才
王世文
王平导
陈明权
王世义
陈之宽
陈之栋
王世丰
李世存
钟祥坤

周女不燕
周安唐
王月花
陈显宝
陈显雄
陈显文
吴志南
张运权
陈德琴
陈德香
陈德江
吴秀兰
张运财
蔡寿英
陈德积
王泰祥
林荣英
黄树兴
黄金銮
黄长胜
黄丽荣
陈焕开
卓江燕
卓玉南
卓怀飞
卓法统
黄金兰
卓发雄
唐家清
卓法英
卓春花
卓法林
王洪连
黄思伟
梁桂花
黄成利
陈玉香
黄宏招
黄成胜
王琼莉
黄思坤
胡菊

黄运新
王金连
黄宏举
王家琛
王香琴
黄康云
王家瑜
陈利梅
黄海霞
王家娟
黄祥文
兰海鲜
王成雄
黄兰玉
王道英
符立章
王凤

符通章
王育海
蔡兴仁
蔡仁东
韩玉英
张秀程
劳海秋
陈小四
邹海明
吴海妹
李正录
李正国
王秋菊
黎琼新
陈垂福

陈女不新
陈绵文
李正芳
郑忠华
李海兰
劳全球
王小兰
蔡兴波
陈荣波
曾美英
符道章
蔡秀英
蔡亲锋
符兰新
蔡兴弟
蔡亲平
冯玉燕
吴行桂
黎江平
钟翔雄
叶育民
钟高代
符祝娟
王英霞
钟藻弟
王桂花
王运华
林尤芬
王秀风
林明军
林海萍
盘德民
盘秀珍
盘康弟
黄开宁
田氏华
黄开友
黄荣

符于坤
廖志花
盘秀香
黄开东
王兰珍
符昌钰
高英梅
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1,751.50
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1,751.50
1,751.50
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1,751.30
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1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
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1,751.00
1,751.00
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1,751.00
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序号 借款人名称 贷款本金余额 担保人名称
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2010
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2013
2014
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2017
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2022
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2025
2026
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2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038

王开林
黄金兰
王锡权
王锡逵
王锡雄
符仁章
黄荣娟
黎琼英
张燕子
张立

盘文彪
邓秀金
盘文进
盘海花
盘丽燕
邓汉权
钟爱荣
邓汉荣
邓金香
李明权
康菊花
李金珍
康开乐
盘秀金
邓成武
罗恒

符家标
符艳

符家锋
符家强
王业天
王小丽
王志章
王小花
王博章
梁满连
王业章
王秀荣
王小玲
王龙求
胡桂英
王敏
王曼
王勇

黄辉乾
李海花
王运才
陈丽民
陈荣花
黄辉付
黄爱花
黄爱连
陈贤标
陈杨利
苏双妹
黄友权
冯志忠
王龙安
王女不鉴
谭志光
幸庆英
谭美玲
谭志祥
欧妙玲
陈其元
谭志兰
李龙生
李作生
李陈金
黄友雄
陈连荣
黄小梅
罗女不坤
黄开军
黄开伟
邓金萍
王仕学
黄基良
王立勇
王立新
谢爱花
符绵春
黎之海
陈强

黎大育
黎明

邓氏芳
邓琼锋
蒋爱花
邓成军
王宏章
陈丽荣
符文章
钟四

钟耀师
钟就
钟静

林海妹
林尤民
张海丽
黄菊英
林喜

陈日开
陈显禄
钟藻胜
黄运积
黄运雄
黄秀荣
王育江
杜春英
王志兴
黎琼妹
王仕斌
王海花
王仕江
刘家才
刘家贵
钟藻旺
符元态
符明师
符家孔
钟耀军
符芳

钟耀基
钟耀兴
钟藻光
曾妹

王德迅
王德进
欧逢青
王元权
王正禀
王忠章
王祥章
符元丰
钟进第
王女不霞
邓明文
吴多德
陈日发
魏宗兴
陈家雄
吴孔芳
李高雄
钟跃亲
邓汉金
蔡世权
钟曹光

1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,751.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,750.00
1,740.00
1,740.00
1,730.00
1,720.00

序号 借款人名称 贷款本金余额 担保人名称

2039
2040
2041
2042
2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056
2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2076
2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2084
2085
2086
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
2110
2111
2112
2113
2114
2115
2116
2117
2118
2119
2120
2121
2122
2123
2124
2125
2126
2127
2128
2129
2130
2131
2132
2133
2134
2135
2136
2137
2138
2139
2140
2141
2142
2143
2144
2145
2146
2147
2148
2149
2150
2151
2152
2153
2154
2155
2156
2157
2158
2159
2160
2161
2162
2163
2164
2165
2166
2167
2168
2169
2170
2171
2172
2173
2174
2175
2176
2177
2178
2179
2180
2181
2182
2183
2184
2185
2186

李文权
王永章
黎家厌
黄祥川
张祥豪
莫才梅
张应兴
陈梅荣
张祥吉
张应逊
张应雄
张应煌
张应岸
张应秀
张应仁
王青梅
张龙雄
张龙兴
张龙进
张应育
张龙胜
张龙军
张应陆
张应吉
张应卿
王爱梅
张应海
张龙强
张应祥
张龙帝
张龙道
张龙运
张龙金
张应学
张斌

张应烈
张祥连
王启和
王笃富
张龙丰
张应钦
张龙垂
张应圣
张龙标
张龙员
张应球
张龙飞
张应月
林月英
张祥富
陈琼梅
林英花
张应召
符仕富
谭月香
张连荣
符启文
林尤雄
林宏才
林志武
符仕龙
程作仁
王美方
吴天忠
程范召
林伟

陈开军
黄金英
王修和
王家煌
陈玉霞
王清文
王清秀
张应时
张尤卿
王家孝
陈传强
张应代
张龙恩
张龙养
张龙居
张雅云
张龙洪
张雅花
张桂荣
林诗孝
张琼英
程守炎
吴坤明
吴明全
吴明忠
吴坤燕
刘海英
吴永庆
吴坤海
吴坤雄
吴坤胜
吴永权
陈雪玲
吴坤菊
吴华
吴强

吴明和
张龙轩
张龙其
陈金连
周德存
周德辉
周德才
周德志
吴明三
吴云

吴明照
吴明海
吴坤政
张龙波
陈宗昌
陈宗芳
陈宗弟
习以贤
黄秀妹
习茂达
习茂飞
习丽飞
习以川
张梅花
习茂林
郭琼玉
习茂秀
习茂英
王金花
王培英
冼如东
刘妹

习以清
何英娇
习海妹
习海燕
习家祥
习茂钦
刘海金
习以吉
张桂荣
习茂峰
邓宫妍
习家方
曾爱玉
习以忠

1,720.00
1,720.00
1,720.00
1,710.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00

序号 借款人名称 贷款本金余额 担保人名称

2187
2188
2189
2190
2191
2192
2193
2194
2195
2196
2197
2198
2199
2200
2201
2202
2203
2204
2205
2206
2207
2208
2209
2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218
2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227
2228
2229
2230
2231
2232
2233
2234
2235
2236
2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243
2244
2245
2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254
2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263
2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272
2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281
2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290
2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299
2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308
2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317
2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326
2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333

冼如洪
许秀风
冼日福
许天全
林玉连
习茂辉
陈瑞梅
习廷春
习廷弟
习茂光
许金銮
习廷深
习廷华
邓紫花
习廷佳
刘业荣
许天贵
许天良
习永昌
冼如愿
钟桂才
冼景清
习家育
冼如军
习家良
黄月兰
习家福
习茂利
习茂恩
陈春英
习廷淦
习茂乾
王文彬
陈运业
李丽琴
许振锋
许振飞
许振锦
刘海荣
陈运贤
陈景波
王连花
陈运泽
陈运江
邓春荣
冼大圣
林秀荣
周正立
莫桂霞
冼家云
冼如桢
冼家定
冼家任
许天柏
许全裕
许德琪
习海梅
陈景焕
许荣花
陈运海
习以俊
甘金兰
习廷林
周秀连
李昌淦
王庭训
王元美
钟常春
王女不柳
欧金涛
欧逢清
王国东
陈汉武
李月芳
钟跃明
邓家福
张运财
张运业
王立武
王克新
张熙福
符英创
吴德飞
吴德富
魏宗伟
王志雄
李世军
王礼雄
杜光雄
符昌玉
蒋明付
秦传德
陈明露
钟跃文
陈才权
陈才坤
邓文英
王成雄
韩光泽
邓明军
陈日清
欧逢海
陈大同
欧金福
王法勇
庞海青
钟翔成
王其道
陈谓昌
林尤陆
文家兴
魏家东
王安金
王家福
吴德雄
林尤兴
符国文
钟跃洪
吴育新
冼家标
李正楠
张运权
陈仕勇
吴宏兴
廖永江
张太利
符吉

钟翔能
冯业书
蔡甫华
王元定
钟跃坤
刘垂泽
王元伯
刘基育
欧金成
黄益良
黄世福
王立勇
曾令庆
欧金天
符英进
吴世兴
韩光进
李正德
陈清标
杜光明

1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,703.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,700.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,680.00
1,676.00
1,670.00
1,670.00
1,664.00
1,663.00
1,660.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,650.00
1,649.00
1,646.00
1,640.00
1,640.00
1,640.00
1,637.00
1,633.00
1,630.00
1,624.28
1,624.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,620.00
1,610.00
1,607.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00

序号 借款人名称 贷款本金余额 担保人名称


